
C MIDDAY - HPS PM EXCEL IN @ 12:30

STOP TIME LOCATION
11:16 AM

11:26 AM

11:33 AM

11:38 AM

11:46 AM

12:01 PM

12:16 PM

12:18 PM

12:23 PM

12:25 PM

D MIDDAY - HPS PM EXCEL IN @ 12:30

STOP TIME LOCATION
11:33 AM

12:00 PM

12:08 PM

12:10 PM

12:17 PM

12:20 PM

12:21 PM

12:23 PM

12:25 PM

12:34 PM

B MIDDAY - HPS AM EXCEL OUT @ 11:25

STOP TIME LOCATION
11:15 AM

11:21 AM

11:40 AM

11:55 AM

12:10 PM

12:15 PM

A MIDDAY - HPS AM EXCEL OUT @ 11:25

STOP TIME LOCATION
11:15 AM

11:25 AM

11:35 AM

11:40 AM

11:42 AM

11:45 AM

11:50 AM

DANBURY RD & OLD STATE RD - BEEHIVE

116 LONE OAK DR

HPS PM EXCEL  IN @ 12:30 PM

ALL STAR TRANSPORTATION NEW MILFORD

64 BOARDMAN RD

FORT HILL RD & QUAKER RIDGE RD

115 FORT HILL RD

204 DANBURY RD - BRIGHT AND EARLY

DANBURY RD & WILLOW SPGS

25 OVERLOOK DR

47 OVERLOOK DR

50 SULLIVAN RD

HPS PM EXCEL

ALL STAR TRANSPORTATION NEW MILFORD

ALL STAR TRANSPORTATION NEW MILFORD

HPS - PICK UP PARA

GABRIEL'S CIR & GROVE ST

11 ASPETUCK AVE - THE CHILDREN'S CENTER

58 TOWN FARM RD

7 GREEN VIEW RD

200 DANBURY RD - BRIGHT AND EARLY

DANBURY RD & WILLOW SPGS

ALL STAR TRANSPORTATION NEW MILFORD

ALL STAR TRANSPORTATION NEW MILFORD

HPS AM EXCEL  OUT @ 11:25 AM

17 MILL ST

RIVER RD & RIVERVIEW RD & STATION RD

68 SUNNY VALLEY RD

ALL STAR TRANSPORTATION NEW MILFORD

ALL STAR TRANSPORTATION NEW MILFORD

HPS AM EXCEL - OUT @ 11:25 AM

48 SULLIVAN RD

CARMEN HILL RD & RED CEDAR DR

EXCEL - HPS - BUS ROUTES - 2024.2025 NMPS

PICKUP TIMES ARE COMPUTER GENERATED AND PROVIDED AS A GENERAL GUIDE. ACTUAL TIMES MAY VARY BY UP TO 10 
MINUTES DUE TO TRAFFIC, ROAD CONDITIONS ETC. IT IS RECOMMENDED STUDENTS BE

AT THEIR STOP 10 MINUTES PRIOR TO THE POSTED TIME FOR THE FIRST TWO WEEKS OF SCHOOL




